Nestle Drumstick Recall

Nestlé USA, Inc. initiated a voluntary recall involving Nestlé® Drumstick® Club 16 count Variety Pack, with Case UPC of 72554-11096, and Best Before Dates between June 2 – June 15, 2017. 

The pack size contains 4.6 fl.oz. cones that were manufactured in Bakersfield, CA and distributed nationally. No other production codes, sizes or varieties of Nestlé Drumstick products are affected by this recall. 

The company received positive test results for Listeria monocytogenes (LM) from equipment contact surfaces from a location on the production line where these products are made. There have been no positive test results for LM present in the Drumstick cones themselves. The products impacted by the voluntary recall were put into distribution inadvertently. No illnesses have been reported to date; the company is initiating this recall as a precautionary action to avoid any potential for consumer illness.

 If you still have the Nestlé® Drumstick® Club 16 count Variety Pack, with Case UPC of 72554-11096, and Best Before Dates between June 2 – June 15, 2017 in your freezer, please do not consume or return to BJ’s Club stores. Please contact Nestlé Consumer Services for replacement by calling or texting 1-800-681-1676 or emailing nestleproductinquiry@casupport.com; representatives are available 24/7. More information about this recall can be found on www.Nestleusa.com and www.Drumstick.com. 

The quality and safety of Nestlé products remain our number one priority. We apologize for any inconvenience this action represents. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Nestlé USA